
2025 DNZ National Secondary/Intermediate
School Champs

West Wave

Saturday, 20 September 2025 ~ Sunday, 21 September 2025

Auckland

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.7.6

Secondary Schools Synchro

1 46.62 Olivia Fox (2008) + Riley Oxenham (2008)  -- Rangitoto College +
Albany Senior High School

2 42.84 Noah Atkinson (2010) + Pip Lee (2009)  -- Pinehurst + St Cuthbert’s
College

3 30.60 Charlotte Wilson (2010) + Carmen Judd (2009)  -- Westlake Girls
High School + Rangitoto College

4 29.25 Luka Guthrie (2010) + Zara Roodt (2010)  -- Green bay high school
+ Pinehurst School

5 26.52 Beatrix Nicol (2009) + Frida Comber (2009)  -- Baradene College /
Baradene College + Baradene College

6 21.60 Erica Paltridge (2008) + Jonathan Clark (2009)  -- Waitakere college
+ Waitakere College

SS Boys 14&U Springboard

1 151.60 Calvin Allen (2011)  -- Northcote College

2 142.55 Caleb Hunt (2011)  -- Rangitoto College

SS Girls 14&U Springboard

1 182.75 Ruby Webb (2011)  -- Homeschool

2 174.25 Shala O`Brien (2011)  -- Waikato Diocesan School

3 158.65 Matilda Teirney (2012)  -- Mt Albert Grammar School

4 147.40 Genevieve Anderson (2011)  -- Westlake Girls

5 146.90 Jadelyn Hoy Fong (2011)  -- Diocesan School for Girls

6 141.15 Sofia Wade-Swelim (2012)  -- Fraser High School

SS Boys 15-16 Springboard

1 294.20 Noah Atkinson (2010)  -- Pinehurst

2 156.65 Jonathan Clark (2009)  -- Waitakere College

SS Girls 15-16 Springboard

1 279.90 Charlotte Wilson (2010)  -- Westlake Girls High School

2 269.20 Pip Lee (2009)  -- St Cuthbert’s College

3 264.20 Zara Roodt (2010)  -- Pinehurst School

4 247.40 Carmen Judd (2009)  -- Rangitoto College

5 211.70 Frida Comber (2009)  -- Baradene College

6 205.40 Beatrix Nicol (2009)  -- Baradene College / Baradene College

7 185.90 Claudia Evison (2009)  -- Diocesan

SS Boys 17&O Springboard

1 303.40 Abraham Li (2007)  -- Elim Christian college
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Rank Score Name

SS Girls 17&O Springboard

1 335.45 Riley Oxenham (2008)  -- Albany Senior High School

2 330.85 Olivia Fox (2008)  -- Rangitoto College

3 274.80 Erica Paltridge (2008)  -- Waitakere college

4 253.45 Sofia Hitchen (2009)  -- Diocesan school

SS Girls 14&U Platform

1 150.05 Esther Comber (2011)  -- Baradene College

2 135.35 Ruby Webb (2011)  -- Homeschool

3 134.10 Shala O`Brien (2011)  -- Waikato Diocesan School

SS Girls 15-16 Platform

1 239.80 Charlotte Wilson (2010)  -- Westlake Girls High School

2 210.15 Luka Guthrie (2010)  -- Green bay high school

3 176.90 Frida Comber (2009)  -- Baradene College

4 174.60 Carmen Judd (2009)  -- Rangitoto College

5 148.60 Beatrix Nicol (2009)  -- Baradene College / Baradene College

SS Girls 17&O Platform

1 270.55 Olivia Fox (2008)  -- Rangitoto College

2 237.00 Riley Oxenham (2008)  -- Albany Senior High School

3 226.30 Erica Paltridge (2008)  -- Waitakere college

4 213.65 Sofia Hitchen (2009)  -- Diocesan school

Secondary Schools Bomb

1 28.50 Riley Oxenham (2008)  -- Albany Senior High School

2 27.00 Olivia Fox (2008)  -- Rangitoto College

3 26.00 Luka Guthrie (2010)  -- Green bay high school

4 25.00 Carmen Judd (2009)  -- Rangitoto College

5 24.50 Esther Comber (2011)  -- Baradene College

6 24.00 Zara Roodt (2010)  -- Pinehurst School

7= 23.00 Beatrix Nicol (2009)  -- Baradene College / Baradene College

7= 23.00 Shala O`Brien (2011)  -- Waikato Diocesan School

9= 22.50 Pip Lee (2009)  -- St Cuthbert’s College

9= 22.50 Matilda Teirney (2012)  -- Mt Albert Grammar School

11= 21.50 Claudia Evison (2009)  -- Diocesan

11= 21.50 Frida Comber (2009)  -- Baradene College

11= 21.50 Jonathan Clark (2009)  -- Waitakere College

14 0.00 Charlotte Wilson (2010)  -- Westlake Girls High School (withdrew)

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 2 / 2 1:02 PM,  Sunday, 21 September 2025


